No.114, Jalan Gaya 1, Taman Gaya,
81800, Ulu Tiram, Johor Bahru, Johor,
Malaysia.
info.xpomass@gmail.com xpomass.com.my
XPOMASS SDN BHD (JM0619854-K)
Contact us: +6012-723 2935 (Jack) +6017-702 6269
P4 SMD1415
OUTDOOR LED DISPLAY
4
Hours
24
Hours
2
Years
1:1
Exchange
BREAKDOWN
FAST RESPONSE
(WITHIN 4 HOURS)
1 TO 1 EXCHANGE
(IF DEAD PIXELS
MORE THAN 0.03%)
2 YEARS
WARRANTY
WORLDWIDE
TECHNICAL
ASSISTANCE
24 HOURS
SERVICE
100%
IN-HOUSE
TECHNICIAN
Product Code/Model: HOP4SC960MMX960MM
4mm
62,500 pixel/m2
SMD1415
320mm (W) x 160mm (H)
960mm (W) x 960mm (H) x 125mm (D)
47 Kg
80px (W) x 40px (H) pixels
1/8
5,000
>3m